
2023- 2024 Staff Alliance Members

For more information about the UAStaff Alliance contact Mary Burnham @ (907) 450-8140 or
mcburnham2@alaska.edu

UAA Staff UAS Staff

Dawn Humenik
UAAStaff Council Co-President
SSBCI Operations Specialist
Small Business Development Center
3211 Providence Drive,BOB119
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907 786-6252
dahumenik@alaska.edu

Jonathon Lasinksi
UAS Staff Council President
Director of Business Services
11066 Auke Lake Way
Juneau,AK 99801
(907) 796-6497
jlasinski@alaska.edu

Brandon McKinney
UAA Staff Coucil Co-President
Operations Manager
3550 Providence Drive
Anchorage, AK 99508
(907) 786-7819
bemckinney@alaska.edu

Peter Sommers
UAS Staff Council Vice-President
Associate Registrar
Registrar's Office
11066 Auke Lake Way
Juneau,AK 99801
(907) 976-6464
pmsommers@a1aska.edu

UAF Staff SW Staff

Tara Borland
UAF Staff Council Vice President
Associate Director, AK NSF
EPSCoR
2145 North Tanana Loop
(907) 474-6288
taborland@alaska.edu

Genevieve Bright
System Office Staff Council President
Principal Gifts Officer UA Foundation
Butrovich Office
2025 Yukon Drive, Suite 208
Fairbanks,AK 99775
(907) 450-8122
gybright@alaska.edu

Ronnie Houchin, Chair
UAFStaff Council Past President
Associate Director Student Engagement
1731 South Chandalar Drive
Fairbanks, AK 99775
(907) 474-5153
rshouchin@a1aska.edu

Monique Musick, Vice-Chair
System Office Staff Council Vice-President
Manager, Communications & Marketing
Office of Public Affairs
209 Butrovich
Fairbanks,AK 99775
(907) 450-8103
mmusick@alaska.edu

Derek Bastille
UAF Staff Council President
UAF OnBase Admin
UAF OMB / UAF PAIR / UA DataWarehouse
PO Box 757930
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7930
dlbastille@alaska.edu
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